Chapter #

Chapter Name with
Website Link
Northern California
Redwood

St. Francis

San Jose

Oakland Diocese
San Joaquin
Junipero Serra
Central

Kern/Inyo

Los Padres

Mission High Desert
Southern California
San Gabriel Valley

Orange Diocese
Arrowhead/Desert

San Diego

Knights of Columbus CA State Chapters

# of Districts
18
6
8
8
14
7
7
12
5
6
4
20
11
13
15
10

Social Media Links

Facebook

KC-EPCS
Facebook
Facebook
Facebook
Facebook
Facebook
Facebook

Facebook

Serving

Diocese of Sacramento
Diocese of Santa Rosa
Archdiocese of San Francisco
Diocese of San Jose
Dioceses of Oakland
Dioceses of Stockton
Diocese of Monterey
Diocese of Fresno

Diocese of Fresno
Archdiocese of Los Angeles
Archdiocese of Los Angeles
Archdiocese of Los Angeles
Archdiocese of Los Angeles
Diocese of Orange

Diocese of San Bernardino
Diocese of San Diego

List of District Deputies for 2022-2023


https://www.northerncachapter.org/
https://www.scd.org/
http://redwoodkofc.org/
https://srdiocese.org/
https://www.facebook.com/StFrancisKnights/
Archdiocese of San Francisco
https://kofc-sjc.swotway.com/
https://www.dsj.org/
https://www.oaklandknights.org/
http://www.oakdiocese.org/
https://kofcchap6ca.org/
https://kofcchap6ca.org/kc-digital-app/
https://www.stocktondiocese.org/
https://www.facebook.com/juniperoserra.chapter.7
https://www.dioceseofmonterey.org/
https://www.facebook.com/groups/835957837265528/
https://dioceseoffresno.org/
https://www.facebook.com/kerninyochapter
https://dioceseoffresno.org/
https://www.facebook.com/groups/2138079149658197/
https://lacatholics.org/
https://www.facebook.com/KnghtsofColumbusMissionHighDesertChapter
https://lacatholics.org/
https://www.facebook.com/Southern-California-Chapter-K-of-C-1386774478288694/?ref=page_internal
https://lacatholics.org/
https://www.kofc-sgvchapter.org/
https://lacatholics.org/
https://ockc.net/
https://www.rcbo.org/
https://uknight.org/ChapterSite/?D=34
https://www.facebook.com/ArrowheadDesertValleyChapter
https://www.sbdiocese.org/
https://www.sandiegoknightsofcolumbus.com/
https://sdcatholic.org/
https://www.californiaknights.org/district-deputies-2022-2023/
https://www.kofcstfrancischapter.com/
https://www.kofcstfrancischapter.com



